TOWN OF MILLBURY

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

PLANNING BOARD AGENDA
January 9, 2017

Peter Sannicandro, 55 Sycamore Street, Site Plan Review for Hobby
Kennel - Public Hearing

Steven Gaspar, 15A&B Howe Avenue, Special Permit for Multi-Family
Dwelling - Public Hearing

Jessica J. Drive Definitive Subdivision - Bond Reduction

Leslie & Gail Johnson, 31 Maplewood Road - Approval Not Required
Plan Submission

Enzo Simmarano - Informal Discussion of Open Items Solar Farm, 16
Valente Drive

New Business:

Other Business:

Stratford Village, Burbank Street - Corrected Certificate of
Performance
Autumn Gate Estates - Bond Reduction

- Mail, Minutes, Vouchers
All business not reasonably anticipated to be discussed -
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