PLANNING BOARD AGENDA

January 9, 2017

7:15 p.m.	Kennel - Public Hearing
7:30 p.m.	Steven Gaspar, 15A&B Howe Avenue, Special Permit for Multi-Family Dwelling - Public Hearing
7:35 p.m.	Jessica J. Drive Definitive Subdivision - Bond Reduction
7:40 p.m.	Leslie & Gail Johnson, 31 Maplewood Road - Approval Not Required Plan Submission
7:45 p.m.	Enzo Simmarano - Informal Discussion of Open Items Solar Farm, 16 Valente Drive

New Business:

Other Business:

- Stratford Village, Burbank Street Corrected Certificate of Performance
- Autumn Gate Estates Bond Reduction
- Mail, Minutes, Vouchers
- All business not reasonably anticipated to be discussed

17 JAN -6 PM 2: 37